Rax 150

Rax 150 Musta Huurrelasi IP44

Sahkonumero:
EAN:
SG tuotenumero:

Luokitus
IP Class:

Materiaali ja pintakasittely
Suojuksen materiaali:

Asennus/Kytkenta
Asennus:

Mitat

Korkeus (mm) H:
Halkaisija (mm) D:
Paino (kg) brutto/netto:

Pakkaus

Pakkauksen mitat (L x W x H mm):

4156244
7021982126239
212623

CE€ Ipas */|_},_

P44

Karkaistu suojalasi

Pinta-asennus, Sisavalaisimet

12
168
0.22/0.18

173x173x15

C

g

702 6239

198212
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